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Roller conveyor 1 meter

Description

Heavy-duty roller table with 4 support rollers Variable height adjustment.
Commonly used for work support in industrial environments, such as workshops, distribution centres,
product packaging lines, assembly lines, parcel/mail delivery etc.

e Heavy-duty construction according to industrial standards

e Four independently adjustable legs

Units can be linked together to make a conveyor of any length
Set of 4 x 360 mm wide rollers

Maximum capacity 800 kg
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

16931

RB IM-4x420
8718242585293
Roller conveyor

Huvema

Length

Weight

Number of rollers
Permissible load
Width

Maximum height

Roll width

2442269
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1000 mm
23 kg

4 pcs
800 kg/m
420 mm
950 mm

360 mm
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